MA97 - Sutton - Waters

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Massachusetts
United States of America

700ft (213m)
GMT -5

42.12742, -71.74293

land
MA97
n/a
MA97

732m (2402ft)

127°/307°
18m (60ft)
grass

No airport communication available for MA97

Nearby beacons

code identifier

PUT PUTNAM VOR/DME

ow STOGE (NORWOOD) NDB

PVD PROVIDENCE VOR/DME

GDM GARDNER VOR/DME

CEF WESTOVER(SPRINGFIELD/CHIC TACAN
ORW NORWICH VOR/DME

BOS BOSTON VOR/DME

BAF BARNES (WESTFIELD/SPRINGF VORTAC
M) FITZY (MANCHESTER) NDB

HFD HARTFORD VOR/DME

LWM DME

EEN DME

MHT MANCHESTER VOR/DME

GON GROTON VOR/DME

SEY SANDY POINT (BLOCK ISLAND VOR/DME
co EPSOM (CONCORD) NDB

dist
11.2
27.3
27.9
28.7
35.1
36.1
36.2
43.3
45.2
46.3
46.6
46.8
47.4
49.8
58.1
60.9

bearing frequency
210.4° 117.40
90.7° 397
142.1° 115.60
323° 110.60
275.1° 114
204.1° 110
73° 112.70
272° 113
16.2° 209
238.8° 114.90
46.5° 112.50
320.5° 109.40
26.7° 114.40
201.1° 110.85
170.1° 117.80
16.3° 216
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MAD MADISON VOR/DME 64.7 229.4° 110.40
PSM (PORTSMOUTH) DME 70.1 43.5° 116.50

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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